
Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meat - Open/Senior: Overall

Aug 22, 2015

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 ALEXA MAULSBY 1199-16 Wildcat District #1 664

2 KACI FORAKER 4177-3 Sedgwick Individual #1 657

3 HANNAH FRY 1180-6 Southwind District #1 655

4 ZACK STEED 1199-25 Wildcat District #1 651

5 MADIE MARSHALL 1101-6 Barber 648

6 JOEL NELSON 1150-6 Meadowlark District #1 635

7 ZACH WOOD 1199-29 Wildcat District #1 634

8 TAYLOR PAXSON 1101-8 Barber 631

9 CAITLIN DREHER 1180-3 Southwind District #1 621

10 RHETT NEWBY 1200-20 Wildcat District #2 607

11 JAROD DEWEESE 4165-2 Pratt Individual #1 597

12 CADE LONKER 1101-4 Barber 589

13 HAYDEN COLE 1181-2 Southwind District #2 577

14 JOHN EMMERSON 1180-4 Southwind District #1 576

15 TRENT JOHNSON 1181-8 Southwind District #2 565

16 GAVIN FRY 1180-5 Southwind District #1 563

17 JADE EDWARDS 1132-5 Greenwood 561

18 COLBEN DODSON 1199-5 Wildcat District #1 559

19 GRADY HAMMER 1188-13 Sunflower District #1 557

20 ABBY EWING 1200-7 Wildcat District #2 553

21 SAM DAVIS 1132-4 Greenwood 546

22 EMILY GLENN 4176-1 Scott Individual #1 538

23 ISAAC BRUNKOW 1164-1 Pottawatomie 532

24 BRODY NEMECEK 1182-11 Southwind District #3 528

25 CALE HINRICHSEN 1164-7 Pottawatomie 527

26 REID BEEMAN 1132-2 Greenwood 525

27 JORDAN CUSHENBERY 1200-4 Wildcat District #2 522

27 KOLBY SEESTED 1181-12 Southwind District #2 522

29 HANNAH BALLARD 4132-1 Greenwood Individual #1 521

30 JAKE KEENE 1200-13 Wildcat District #2 520

31 RYANN ALLISON 1182-1 Southwind District #3 519

32 JUDD NELSON 1150-7 Meadowlark District #1 517

32 GABRIELLE HAMMER 1188-12 Sunflower District #1 517

34 CAMERON KILGORE 1142-6 Leavenworth 512

35 KINSEY HARLAN 1132-7 Greenwood 509

35 ELECTA WARD 4114-4 Douglas Individual #1 509



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meat - Open/Senior: Overall

Aug 22, 2015

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

37 DANIELLE NADING 1181-10 Southwind District #2 507

38 BRADY MCCOMB 1165-5 Pratt 504

39 CHISUM GRUND 1188-11 Sunflower District #1 501

40 PAYKE BROWN 1150-1 Meadowlark District #1 500

41 JENNA FITZSIMMONS 1165-3 Pratt 491

42 JACKSON FIKE 1164-5 Pottawatomie 489

43 CHASE FISHER 1183-3 Stafford 488

44 KARRIE VANWINKLE 1150-10 Meadowlark District #1 486

45 EMMA LEHMANN 1109-5 Coffey 484

46 LOGAN MARPLE 5164-10 Pottawatomie Individual #2 474

47 JUSTIN LANGLEY 1142-8 Leavenworth 470

48 HUDSON STRAMEL 5188-17 Sunflower District #1 Individual #2 466

49 CODY COLLINS 1109-1 Coffey 461

50 CLIFFORD HERSHBERGER 4202-2 Wilson Individual #1 456

51 MIKEALAN LOILAND 1183-6 Stafford 454

52 JILLIAN KELLER 1182-9 Southwind District #3 450

53 SETH BEYING 1142-2 Leavenworth 446

54 TATUM BRUNKOW 4164-2 Pottawatomie Individual #1 442

55 GAGE HARDING 1182-7 Southwind District #3 440

55 TANNER WALDEN 1142-11 Leavenworth 440

57 WYATT SLADE 1165-11 Pratt 437

58 CADEN PATTERSON 1165-9 Pratt 426

59 JAKE NEWTON 1109-7 Coffey 422

60 HARDIN PERRY 1188-14 Sunflower District #1 420

60 TREYY FISHER 1183-5 Stafford 420

62 ETHAN SYLVESTER 1164-12 Pottawatomie 412

62 JACOB SCHMEIDLER 1116-2 Ellis 412

64 SHANE NEWTON 1109-8 Coffey 409

65 COLTON VAJNAR 1116-3 Ellis 397

66 MICAILA LOCK 4117-1 Finney Individual #1 384

67 KONNOR PFEIFER 1116-1 Ellis 381



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meat - Open/Senior: Placings

Aug 22, 2015

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 ISAAC BRUNKOW 1164-1 Pottawatomie 295

2 JUDD NELSON 1150-7 Meadowlark District #1 294

3 CALE HINRICHSEN 1164-7 Pottawatomie 292

4 HANNAH BALLARD 4132-1 Greenwood Individual #1 292

5 KACI FORAKER 4177-3 Sedgwick Individual #1 291

6 RHETT NEWBY 1200-20 Wildcat District #2 291

7 TRENT JOHNSON 1181-8 Southwind District #2 290

8 HANNAH FRY 1180-6 Southwind District #1 289

9 KOLBY SEESTED 1181-12 Southwind District #2 289

10 CAITLIN DREHER 1180-3 Southwind District #1 285

11 JACKSON FIKE 1164-5 Pottawatomie 284

12 SAM DAVIS 1132-4 Greenwood 283

13 TAYLOR PAXSON 1101-8 Barber 283

14 ZACK STEED 1199-25 Wildcat District #1 283

15 CAMERON KILGORE 1142-6 Leavenworth 282

16 ELECTA WARD 4114-4 Douglas Individual #1 282

17 BRADY MCCOMB 1165-5 Pratt 281

18 GAVIN FRY 1180-5 Southwind District #1 281

19 CHISUM GRUND 1188-11 Sunflower District #1 281

20 JENNA FITZSIMMONS 1165-3 Pratt 281

21 PAYKE BROWN 1150-1 Meadowlark District #1 280

22 ZACH WOOD 1199-29 Wildcat District #1 280

23 CHASE FISHER 1183-3 Stafford 280

24 EMILY GLENN 4176-1 Scott Individual #1 279

25 LOGAN MARPLE 5164-10 Pottawatomie Individual #2 279

26 CODY COLLINS 1109-1 Coffey 279

27 JOHN EMMERSON 1180-4 Southwind District #1 278

28 MADIE MARSHALL 1101-6 Barber 278

29 BRODY NEMECEK 1182-11 Southwind District #3 278

30 TANNER WALDEN 1142-11 Leavenworth 278

31 ALEXA MAULSBY 1199-16 Wildcat District #1 277

32 HUDSON STRAMEL 5188-17 Sunflower District #1 Individual #2 277

33 COLBEN DODSON 1199-5 Wildcat District #1 276

34 EMMA LEHMANN 1109-5 Coffey 276

35 REID BEEMAN 1132-2 Greenwood 276

36 RYANN ALLISON 1182-1 Southwind District #3 276



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meat - Open/Senior: Placings

Aug 22, 2015

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

37 JOEL NELSON 1150-6 Meadowlark District #1 275

38 KINSEY HARLAN 1132-7 Greenwood 275

39 GRADY HAMMER 1188-13 Sunflower District #1 274

40 CLIFFORD HERSHBERGER 4202-2 Wilson Individual #1 274

41 HAYDEN COLE 1181-2 Southwind District #2 273

42 JADE EDWARDS 1132-5 Greenwood 273

43 WYATT SLADE 1165-11 Pratt 273

44 ABBY EWING 1200-7 Wildcat District #2 272

45 GAGE HARDING 1182-7 Southwind District #3 271

46 JAROD DEWEESE 4165-2 Pratt Individual #1 268

47 KARRIE VANWINKLE 1150-10 Meadowlark District #1 267

48 MIKEALAN LOILAND 1183-6 Stafford 267

49 JUSTIN LANGLEY 1142-8 Leavenworth 264

50 JACOB SCHMEIDLER 1116-2 Ellis 262

51 SETH BEYING 1142-2 Leavenworth 261

52 GABRIELLE HAMMER 1188-12 Sunflower District #1 260

53 JAKE KEENE 1200-13 Wildcat District #2 256

54 COLTON VAJNAR 1116-3 Ellis 256

55 CADEN PATTERSON 1165-9 Pratt 255

56 CADE LONKER 1101-4 Barber 254

57 KONNOR PFEIFER 1116-1 Ellis 253

58 TATUM BRUNKOW 4164-2 Pottawatomie Individual #1 252

59 HARDIN PERRY 1188-14 Sunflower District #1 250

60 JAKE NEWTON 1109-7 Coffey 248

61 DANIELLE NADING 1181-10 Southwind District #2 243

62 TREYY FISHER 1183-5 Stafford 241

63 JILLIAN KELLER 1182-9 Southwind District #3 236

64 JORDAN CUSHENBERY 1200-4 Wildcat District #2 227

65 SHANE NEWTON 1109-8 Coffey 217

66 ETHAN SYLVESTER 1164-12 Pottawatomie 215

67 MICAILA LOCK 4117-1 Finney Individual #1 211



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meat - Open/Senior: Reasons

Aug 22, 2015

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 KACI FORAKER 4177-3 Sedgwick Individual #1 139

2 JOEL NELSON 1150-6 Meadowlark District #1 137

3 ALEXA MAULSBY 1199-16 Wildcat District #1 135

4 GRADY HAMMER 1188-13 Sunflower District #1 134

5 JAROD DEWEESE 4165-2 Pratt Individual #1 133

6 HANNAH FRY 1180-6 Southwind District #1 132

7 JOHN EMMERSON 1180-4 Southwind District #1 131

8 HAYDEN COLE 1181-2 Southwind District #2 130

9 JACKSON FIKE 1164-5 Pottawatomie 128

10 ISAAC BRUNKOW 1164-1 Pottawatomie 127

11 SAM DAVIS 1132-4 Greenwood 126

12 BRADY MCCOMB 1165-5 Pratt 125

12 PAYKE BROWN 1150-1 Meadowlark District #1 125

14 TAYLOR PAXSON 1101-8 Barber 124

15 SETH BEYING 1142-2 Leavenworth 122

15 CADE LONKER 1101-4 Barber 122

15 COLBEN DODSON 1199-5 Wildcat District #1 122

15 CAITLIN DREHER 1180-3 Southwind District #1 122

19 KINSEY HARLAN 1132-7 Greenwood 121

20 CALE HINRICHSEN 1164-7 Pottawatomie 120

20 KOLBY SEESTED 1181-12 Southwind District #2 120

20 HUDSON STRAMEL 5188-17 Sunflower District #1 Individual #2 120

23 HANNAH BALLARD 4132-1 Greenwood Individual #1 119

23 CAMERON KILGORE 1142-6 Leavenworth 119

25 ZACH WOOD 1199-29 Wildcat District #1 118

25 JORDAN CUSHENBERY 1200-4 Wildcat District #2 118

25 JADE EDWARDS 1132-5 Greenwood 118

28 DANIELLE NADING 1181-10 Southwind District #2 117

28 EMMA LEHMANN 1109-5 Coffey 117

28 GABRIELLE HAMMER 1188-12 Sunflower District #1 117

31 MADIE MARSHALL 1101-6 Barber 116

31 ZACK STEED 1199-25 Wildcat District #1 116

33 REID BEEMAN 1132-2 Greenwood 115

34 RYANN ALLISON 1182-1 Southwind District #3 114

35 EMILY GLENN 4176-1 Scott Individual #1 113

36 BRODY NEMECEK 1182-11 Southwind District #3 112



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meat - Open/Senior: Reasons

Aug 22, 2015

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

36 TRENT JOHNSON 1181-8 Southwind District #2 112

36 HARDIN PERRY 1188-14 Sunflower District #1 112

36 GAVIN FRY 1180-5 Southwind District #1 112

40 CHISUM GRUND 1188-11 Sunflower District #1 111

40 RHETT NEWBY 1200-20 Wildcat District #2 111

40 LOGAN MARPLE 5164-10 Pottawatomie Individual #2 111

43 JAKE KEENE 1200-13 Wildcat District #2 110

44 JUDD NELSON 1150-7 Meadowlark District #1 109

45 JENNA FITZSIMMONS 1165-3 Pratt 108

46 KARRIE VANWINKLE 1150-10 Meadowlark District #1 107

47 SHANE NEWTON 1109-8 Coffey 106

47 JUSTIN LANGLEY 1142-8 Leavenworth 106

47 ABBY EWING 1200-7 Wildcat District #2 106

47 TANNER WALDEN 1142-11 Leavenworth 106

51 ETHAN SYLVESTER 1164-12 Pottawatomie 105

51 JACOB SCHMEIDLER 1116-2 Ellis 105

51 CHASE FISHER 1183-3 Stafford 105

54 WYATT SLADE 1165-11 Pratt 104

55 ELECTA WARD 4114-4 Douglas Individual #1 103

56 MICAILA LOCK 4117-1 Finney Individual #1 100

57 MIKEALAN LOILAND 1183-6 Stafford 97

58 TATUM BRUNKOW 4164-2 Pottawatomie Individual #1 96

58 JILLIAN KELLER 1182-9 Southwind District #3 96

60 KONNOR PFEIFER 1116-1 Ellis 94

60 COLTON VAJNAR 1116-3 Ellis 94

62 JAKE NEWTON 1109-7 Coffey 91

62 TREYY FISHER 1183-5 Stafford 91

64 CADEN PATTERSON 1165-9 Pratt 90

65 CLIFFORD HERSHBERGER 4202-2 Wilson Individual #1 85

66 GAGE HARDING 1182-7 Southwind District #3 76

67 CODY COLLINS 1109-1 Coffey 75



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meat - Open/Senior: Meat ID

Aug 22, 2015

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 MADIE MARSHALL 1101-6 Barber 254

2 ALEXA MAULSBY 1199-16 Wildcat District #1 252

3 ZACK STEED 1199-25 Wildcat District #1 252

4 ZACH WOOD 1199-29 Wildcat District #1 236

5 HANNAH FRY 1180-6 Southwind District #1 234

6 KACI FORAKER 4177-3 Sedgwick Individual #1 227

7 TAYLOR PAXSON 1101-8 Barber 224

8 JOEL NELSON 1150-6 Meadowlark District #1 223

9 CAITLIN DREHER 1180-3 Southwind District #1 214

10 CADE LONKER 1101-4 Barber 213

11 RHETT NEWBY 1200-20 Wildcat District #2 205

12 JAROD DEWEESE 4165-2 Pratt Individual #1 196

13 JORDAN CUSHENBERY 1200-4 Wildcat District #2 177

14 ABBY EWING 1200-7 Wildcat District #2 175

15 HAYDEN COLE 1181-2 Southwind District #2 174

16 GAVIN FRY 1180-5 Southwind District #1 170

17 JADE EDWARDS 1132-5 Greenwood 170

18 JOHN EMMERSON 1180-4 Southwind District #1 167

19 TRENT JOHNSON 1181-8 Southwind District #2 163

20 COLBEN DODSON 1199-5 Wildcat District #1 161

21 JAKE KEENE 1200-13 Wildcat District #2 154

22 GRADY HAMMER 1188-13 Sunflower District #1 149

23 DANIELLE NADING 1181-10 Southwind District #2 147

24 EMILY GLENN 4176-1 Scott Individual #1 146

25 GABRIELLE HAMMER 1188-12 Sunflower District #1 140

26 BRODY NEMECEK 1182-11 Southwind District #3 138

27 SAM DAVIS 1132-4 Greenwood 137

28 REID BEEMAN 1132-2 Greenwood 134

29 RYANN ALLISON 1182-1 Southwind District #3 129

30 ELECTA WARD 4114-4 Douglas Individual #1 124

31 JILLIAN KELLER 1182-9 Southwind District #3 118

32 CALE HINRICHSEN 1164-7 Pottawatomie 115

33 JUDD NELSON 1150-7 Meadowlark District #1 114

34 KOLBY SEESTED 1181-12 Southwind District #2 113

35 KINSEY HARLAN 1132-7 Greenwood 113

36 KARRIE VANWINKLE 1150-10 Meadowlark District #1 112



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meat - Open/Senior: Meat ID

Aug 22, 2015

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

37 CAMERON KILGORE 1142-6 Leavenworth 111

38 ISAAC BRUNKOW 1164-1 Pottawatomie 110

39 HANNAH BALLARD 4132-1 Greenwood Individual #1 110

40 CHISUM GRUND 1188-11 Sunflower District #1 109

41 CODY COLLINS 1109-1 Coffey 107

42 CHASE FISHER 1183-3 Stafford 103

43 JENNA FITZSIMMONS 1165-3 Pratt 102

44 JUSTIN LANGLEY 1142-8 Leavenworth 100

45 BRADY MCCOMB 1165-5 Pratt 98

46 CLIFFORD HERSHBERGER 4202-2 Wilson Individual #1 97

47 PAYKE BROWN 1150-1 Meadowlark District #1 95

48 TATUM BRUNKOW 4164-2 Pottawatomie Individual #1 94

49 GAGE HARDING 1182-7 Southwind District #3 93

50 ETHAN SYLVESTER 1164-12 Pottawatomie 92

51 EMMA LEHMANN 1109-5 Coffey 91

52 MIKEALAN LOILAND 1183-6 Stafford 90

53 TREYY FISHER 1183-5 Stafford 88

54 SHANE NEWTON 1109-8 Coffey 86

55 LOGAN MARPLE 5164-10 Pottawatomie Individual #2 84

56 JAKE NEWTON 1109-7 Coffey 83

57 CADEN PATTERSON 1165-9 Pratt 81

58 JACKSON FIKE 1164-5 Pottawatomie 77

59 MICAILA LOCK 4117-1 Finney Individual #1 73

60 HUDSON STRAMEL 5188-17 Sunflower District #1 Individual #2 69

61 SETH BEYING 1142-2 Leavenworth 63

62 WYATT SLADE 1165-11 Pratt 60

63 HARDIN PERRY 1188-14 Sunflower District #1 58

64 TANNER WALDEN 1142-11 Leavenworth 56

65 COLTON VAJNAR 1116-3 Ellis 47

66 JACOB SCHMEIDLER 1116-2 Ellis 45

67 KONNOR PFEIFER 1116-1 Ellis 34
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